

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5539 OF 2001

MAN MOHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.MOHINUDDIN ALI KHAN (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record , c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on record and office report )

Date: 13/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not this week.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master